DATA SHEET

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATER

HARVIA VEGA

HCB135400S

Harvia Vega Pro is a stylish and efficient floor-mounted electric
heater that is suitable for family saunas as well as public saunas
in clubs, wellness centres, hotels, holiday resorts and indoor
swimming pool areas. The Vega Pro models BC105, BC135 and
BC165 are controlled by a separate control unit.
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Features
Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 16.8

Installation location : Floor

D GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3

HCB135400S 6417659010887 13.2 kW
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Spare parts

Product

Heating element 1750W 230V, Vega Pro
Heating element 2750W 230V, Vega Pro

Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

Type / attribute
Color

Power output
Stone sizes

Stone amount (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package height
Package depth

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

ID Pcs
SPZSB-461 3
SPZSB-462 3

HCB135400S
Stainless Steel
13.2 kW
?5-10 cm
50
16.8
19.2
483
640
450



