## **HARVIA VEGA**

HCB135400S

Harvia Vega Pro is a stylish and efficient floor-mounted electric heater that is suitable for family saunas as well as public saunas in clubs, wellness centres, hotels, holiday resorts and indoor swimming pool areas. The Vega Pro models BC105, BC135 and BC165 are controlled by a separate control unit.



## **Features**

Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 16.8

Installation location: Floor

ID	GTIN	Output (kW)	Sauna room size min - max m3
HCB135400S	6417659010887	13.2 kW	

www.harvia.com print date : 28.05.2025

## **Spare parts**

Product	ID	Pcs
Heating element 1750W 230V, Vega Pro	SPZSB-461	3
Heating element 2750W 230V, Vega Pro	SPZSB-462	3

## **Technical details**

Technical data	Type / attribute	HCB135400S
	Color	Stainless Steel
	Power output	13.2 kW
	Stone sizes	Ø5–10 cm
	Stone amount (kg)	50
Dimensions	Net weight (kg)	16.8
	Gross weight	19.2
	Package width	483
	Package height	640
	Package depth	450

www.harvia.com print date: 28.05.2025